
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PRICE

DASH

DEHUMIDIFIED DEFROST

FLOOR

AIR BLEND

HEAT

COOL

12 STEP FAN CONTROL

TEMPERATURE BLEND

ALUMINUM MULTI-MOUNT

LARGER SEPARATE HEAT & A/C COILS

COPPER TUBING

PRESET THERMOSTAT

ALL ELECTRIC SERVO MOTORS

SPAL VARIABLE SPEED FAN

PLUG-N-PLAY UPGRADE COMPATIBLE

DIRECTPASS AIRFLOW TECHNOLOGY

TOUGH & THICK ABS CASE

STANDOFF BRACKET

BLUETOOTH

SWITCH TECHNOLOGY

DISCOUNT ON SIGNATURE VENTS

INSTALL INSTRUCTIONS

PERSONALIZED TECH SUPPORT

3 YEAR WARRANTY ON COMPLETE 
SYSTEM, 1 YEAR PARTS ONLY

BANTAM - S

17.5” 

7.5”

10.75”

$875

DEDICATED

DEDICATED

DEDICATED

ALL POSITIONS









































HAYMAKER - S

24” 

8.75”

10”

$975

DEDICATED

DEDICATED

DEDICATED

ALL POSITIONS









































VAPIR 2 - S

20.875” 

7.125”

9.5”

$895

DEDICATED

SPLIT W/FLOOR

SPLIT W/DEFROST

DASH TO DEFROST/FLOOR









































VAPIR 3 - S

21” 

8”

11”

$950

DEDICATED

DEDICATED

DEDICATED

ALL POSITIONS









































CYCLONE - S

17.5” 

6.5”

10”

$875

DEDICATED

SPLIT W/FLOOR

SPLIT W/DEFROST

DASH TO DEFROST/FLOOR









































COMPARE
A/C SYSTEMS


